DESCRIPTION :
 	▪ An expansion keyboard for the Voice Alarm Panel
MCS-8B
 	▪ It has 8 software programmable buttons for paging to
a maximum of 8 zones.
 	▪ Each MCS-8B can equip up to 7 expansion keyboards
through a port on the side that allows the installation
on the right side of the main unit. Thus, it can address
up to 448 zones.
NSC SICHERHEITSTECHNIK GMBH
LANGE WAND 3  |  33719 BIELEFELD  |  DEUTSCHLAND
Fon: +49 (0)521 13629-0  |  Mail: info@nsc-sicherheit.de  |  web: www.nsc-sicherheit.de
Changes and
errors excepted
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model MCS-8BE
Buttons  8 x zone selection
Operating conditions -5 ºC to +45 ºC / 23 ºF to 113 ºF
-5% to 95% relative humidity (no condensation)
Material Fe 1,5 mm / 0,15”
Color Grey RAL 7016 and Black RAL 9005
Dimensions (WxHxD) 86 x 75 x 200 mm / 3.4” x 2.9” x 7.9”
Net weight 0,85 Kg / 1.9 lb
Packaging dimensions (WxHxD) 380 x 100 x 320  mm / 15” x 3.9” x 12.6””
Gross weight 1,2 Kg / 2.6 lb
Accessories Fixation elements, MPS-8Z connection and label for button identification
ORDER NO. S22008-08
MCS-8BE
The FP-8BE is an expansion keyboard for the
Voice Alarm Panel MCS-8B
KEY FEATURES
 	▪ 8 software programmable buttons
 	▪ Up to 7 can be connected together
 	▪ Busy zone indicators
 	▪ Metallic chassis that provides stability and protection
against damage.
 	▪ Local power supply